



SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

Regd. Office: 52, East Basyakaralu Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002, Tamilnadu INDIA
Telephone : 0422 - 2544955 E-mail: shares@shivatex.co.in
Website : www.shivatex.co.in CIN : L65921TZ1980PLC000945 GSTRN : 33AABCA6617M1ZO

STYL/SEC/SE/34/2024-25

27th MAY 2024

To

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code : SHIVATEX	BSE Limited Floor 25 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code :- 511108
---	--

Dear Sir,

SUB:- PUBLICATION OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 IN THE NEWSPAPERS – REG.

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) and Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of publication of the Audited financial results of the Company (Standalone & Consolidated) for the year ended 31.03.2024 advertised in the following Newspapers:

- Business Standard dated 25.05.2024 in English
- Makkal Kural dated 25.05.2024 in Tamil

Kindly take on record the above information.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Shiva Texyarn Limited


R. SRINIVASAN
Company Secretary
M.No.21254

PUBLIC NOTICE

SPENCER AND COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Flat 2-B, Queen Court, 2nd floor, No.96-145,
Miyappah Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600008, Tamil Nadu, India

Notice is hereby given that the share certificates for the under mentioned securities have been untraceable and lost. The Share Certificate held by Terminus Kaki Grant jointly with Kaki Byram Grant. The said Terminus Kaki Grant and Kaki Byram Grant died on 02 nd January 2003 and 03 rd January 2011 respectively and the legal heirs of the holder of said securities Mr. Purvez Kaki Grant and Zarine Kaki Grant (son and daughter of Late Terminus Kaki Grant and Kaki Byram Grant) has applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificates. Any person having claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the Company at its above referred address within 15 days from the date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates (s) and no further claim will be entertained by the Company thereafter.

Folio no. 00989109

Name of the Shareholder	Kind of Securities and Face Value	No. of Securities	Dist. No. from To	Certificate Number
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	50	67027 - 67076	917678
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	25	87077 - 87101	917678
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	100	287467 - 287566	917678
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	100	315861 - 315960	917678
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	275	570035 - 570060	917678
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	1100	1566725 - 1567824	17678-17688
Terminus Kaki GRANT Jw Kaki Byram Grant	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 50	1650	3738292 - 3739941	43396-43415

Place: Pune
Date: 24/05/2024

Purvez Kaki Grant and Zarine Kaki Grant

GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981

Regd. Office: #105 R.R. Takt, 37 Bhoopalanra Main Road, Bangalore - 560094 Ph: 080-40620000/30 Lines
Fax: 080-48629008. E-mail: gila@giladafinance.com. Website: www.giladafinance.com

(Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2024)
(Provision 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		31-Mar-2024 (Audited)	31-Dec-2023 (Un-audited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income	173.50	183.65	233.31	551.48
2	Total Expenses	-158.77	-103.85	-163.82	-419.40
3	Profit/ Loss before tax	14.72	79.84	69.39	234.80
4	Tax Expenses	8.00	20.07	13.94	47.94
5	Profit for the period	6.72	59.77	55.23	175.64
6	Equity Share Capital	702.46	702.46	702.46	702.46
7	Earnings Per Share				
	(a) Basic	1.21	0.43	1.08	1.21
	(b) Diluted	1.21	0.43	1.08	1.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Gilada Finance and Investments Ltd. (The Parent Entity)
Managing Director (DIN: 06078202)

ORIENT GREEN POWER COMPANY LIMITED

Registered office: Bascon Futura 3V, 4th Floor, No. 10/1, Venkateswara Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017
Corporate Identity Number: L40107KT2006PLC081665

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	5,812	20,064	4,545
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-	(2,247)	3,383	(2,554)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-	(2,498)	3,867	(1,899)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items (before discontinued operations)	-	(2,525)	3,840	(1,899)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing and discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-	-	-	-
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing and discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-	(2,525)	3,840	(1,897)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	(2,540)	3,828	(2,021)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 10/- each)	-	48,072	48,072	75,072
9	Other Equity	-	-	-	(18,259)
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 10/- each (Not annualised)	-	-	-	-
(A) For Continuing Operations					
	(a) Basic	-	(0.26)	0.41	(0.25)
	(b) Diluted	-	(0.26)	0.41	(0.25)
(B) For Discontinued Operations					
	(a) Basic	-	-	-	-
	(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 24, 2024.
2. The above extract is as per Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). Also, as required by the specified items of the Standalone financial results of the company are given below.

ESAB INDIA LIMITED

CIN No. L26209TN1887PLC058738
Regd. Office: Plot No. 13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 058
Telephone No. 044-42281100 email: id.investor.relations@esab.co.in

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

* In Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2024 Audited	31-Dec-2023 Unaudited	31-Mar-2024 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total income from operations	34,226	30,249	30,465	1,24,981
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,962	5,111	5,645	21,966
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,962	5,111	5,645	21,966
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,425	3,795	4,186	16,298
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,405	3,795	4,230	16,278
6	Equity Share Capital	1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	(a) Basic	28.75	24.66	27.20	105.80
	(b) Diluted	28.75	24.66	27.20	105.80

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The same would be available on the Company's website www.esabindia.com or on the website of the Stock Exchanges - BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

"Shaping the world we imagine"
Visit our website: <http://www.esabindia.com>

For ESAB India Limited
Rohit Gambhir
Managing Director

RFP FOR GROUP PERSONAL HEALTH & GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENTAL INSURANCE POLICY FOR ACCOUNT HOLDERS OF SELECT SAVINGS BANK SCHEME

Indian Bank invites RFP from eligible Insurance Companies for Group Personal Health & Group Personal Accidental Insurance Policy for Account Holders of Select Savings Bank Scheme. For detail, please visit our website: www.indianbank.in

Last date of Submission of bid is 13th June 2024 by 1:00 PM

ORIENT GREEN POWER COMPANY LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: Plot 28A, IDA Nacharam, Hyderabad, Telangana-500076, India
Tel: +91 40 6692 9999 F: +91 40 6692 9900
Email id: compliances@aragen.com, website: www.aragen.com

Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

(amount in ₹ million)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		For the year ended	
		31 March 2024 Audited	31 December 2023 Unaudited	31 March 2024 Audited	31 March 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4,142.58	4,394.70	4,353.98	16,575.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	485.52	779.64	871.97	2,248.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	485.52	779.64	871.97	2,248.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	331.94	566.22	640.63	1,601.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/Year (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	335.34	606.94	870.21	1,736.93
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	2,044.14	2,044.14	2,044.14	2,044.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,001.31	10,638.06	9,707.37	11,001.31
8	Securities Premium Account	0	0	0	0
9	Net worth	13,045.45	12,682.20	11,751.51	13,045.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital	6,454.70	6,011.12	5,285.39	6,454.70
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
12	Debt/Equity Ratio	0.49	0.47	0.45	0.49
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 10 each fully paid) *				
	Basic EPS (Rs)	1.64	2.88	3.44	7.83
	Diluted EPS (Rs)	1.60	2.84	3.40	7.71
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	1.20	5.09	0.99	1.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	4.74	7.20	12.85	5.83

*Quarter ended ratios are not annualised.
*EPS not annualised for the quarter ended.

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23 May 2024. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange, BSE Limited, and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results including detailed notes thereon are available on the website of the stock exchange - BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.aragen.com.
3. During the year ended 31 March 2022, the Group had issued 2,000 rated, listed, redeemable, Non-convertible Debentures (NCDs) of face value ₹ 1,000,000 each for a total amount of ₹ 2,000 million on a private placement basis. These NCDs have been listed on the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) with effect from 14 February 2022. The NCDs are repayable at the end of 36 months from the date of allotment and carry an annual interest rate of 7.75% per annum due on 11 February of every year.
4. In terms of regulation 54(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the NCDs are secured by first charge on Property, plant & equipment, movable CWPV including immovable property at Mallapur with minimum asset cover of 1.25x.
5. During the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024, the Company had not received any complaints from the NCD holders and there has been no complaint pending for redressal at the beginning or at the end of the quarter. The equity shares of the Company are not listed on any Stock Exchange.
6. The statutory auditors of the Group ("B S R and Co") have carried out an audit of the above consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 and have issued an unmodified audit report. The audit report of the Statutory auditors was filed with the BSE Limited and also is available on the Company's website.
7. Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 represents the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.
8. During the quarter, the Board of Directors granted 3,17,615 stock options under Employee Stock Option Scheme 2022 with an exercise price of ₹ 10 per share. The vesting period for the grants issued during the year is one year from the date of grant.
9. The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a final dividend of ₹ 2 per share on 23 May 2024 for the financial year ended 31 March 2024. Such final dividend is subject to approval of the shareholders.

For Aragen Life Sciences Limited
Sd/-
Manmohesh Kantipudi
Whole-time Director & CEO
DIN: 05241166

SHIVA TEXTARY LIMITED

Regd. Office : 52, East Basthiakarali Road, R.S. Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002.
Website : www.shivatext.com CIN : L65912 TN1990PLC000945

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

(Rs. in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	7,394.82	11,296.22	33,986.87	42,689.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(285.04)	932.97	(1,413.22)	(354.19)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(285.04)	932.97	(1,413.22)	(354.19)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	518.31	631.82	(1,108.40)	(664.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	469.68	617.41	(1,144.66)	(654.84)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	(a) Basic	4.00	4.87	(8.55)	(5.12)
	(b) Diluted	4.00	4.87	(8.55)	(5.12)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.shivatext.com

For SHIVA TEXTARY LIMITED
S K SUNDARAMAN
Managing Director
DIN : 00002691

ARAGEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

(formerly known as Aragen Life Sciences Private Limited)
CIN: U74999TG2000PLC035826
Registered and Corporate Office: Plot 28A, IDA Nacharam, Hyderabad, Telangana-500076, India
Tel: +91 40 6692 9999 F: +91 40 6692 9900
Email id: compliances@aragen.com, website: www.aragen.com

Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

(amount in ₹ million)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		For the year ended	
		31 March 2024 Audited	31 December 2023 Unaudited	31 March 2024 Audited	31 March 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4,142.58	4,394.70	4,353.98	16,575.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	485.52	779.64	871.97	2,248.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	485.52	779.64	871.97	2,248.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	331.94	566.22	640.63	1,601.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/Year (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	335.34	606.94	870.21	1,736.93
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	2,044.14	2,044.14	2,044.14	2,044.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,001.31	10,638.06	9,707.37	11,001.31
8	Securities Premium Account	0	0	0	0
9	Net worth	13,045.45	12,682.20	11,751.51	13,045.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital	6,454.70	6,011.12	5,285.39	6,454.70
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
12	Debt/Equity Ratio	0.49	0.47	0.45	0.49
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 10 each fully paid) *				
	Basic EPS (Rs)	1.64	2.88	3.44	7.83
	Diluted EPS (Rs)	1.60	2.84	3.40	7.71
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	1.20	5.09	0.99	1.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	4.74	7.20	12.85	5.83

*Quarter ended ratios are not annualised.
*EPS not annualised for the quarter ended.

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23 May 2024. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange, BSE Limited, and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results including detailed notes thereon are available on the website of the stock exchange - BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.aragen.com.
3. During the year ended 31 March 2022, the Group had issued 2,000 rated, listed, redeemable, Non-convertible Debentures (NCDs) of face value ₹ 1,000,000 each for a total amount of ₹ 2,000 million on a private placement basis. These NCDs have been listed on the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) with effect from 14 February 2022. The NCDs are repayable at the end of 36 months from the date of allotment and carry an annual interest rate of 7.75% per annum due on 11 February of every year.
4. In terms of regulation 54(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the NCDs are secured by first charge on Property, plant & equipment, movable CWPV including immovable property at Mallapur with minimum asset cover of 1.25x.
5. During the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024, the Company had not received any complaints from the NCD holders and there has been no complaint pending for redressal at the beginning or at the end of the quarter. The equity shares of the Company are not listed on any Stock Exchange.
6. The statutory auditors of the Group ("B S R and Co") have carried out an audit of the above consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 and have issued an unmodified audit report. The audit report of the Statutory auditors was filed with the BSE Limited and also is available on the Company's website.
7. Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 represents the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.
8. During the quarter, the Board of Directors granted 3,17,615 stock options under Employee Stock Option Scheme 2022 with an exercise price of ₹ 10 per share. The vesting period for the grants issued during the year is one year from the date of grant.
9. The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a final dividend of ₹ 2 per share on 23 May 2024 for the financial year ended 31 March 2024. Such final dividend is subject to approval of the shareholders.

For Aragen Life Sciences Limited
Sd/-
Manmohesh Kantipudi
Whole-time Director & CEO
DIN: 05241166

CINELINE CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 3rd Floor, A&B Wing, Vile Parle, Sakinaka Road, Opp. Geneva, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai City, Maharashtra - 400 057.
Tel: 91-22-47266488. Email: investor@cineline.co.in. Website: www.movieimax.com
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): I9214BH2007PLC135544

NOTICE OF THE EXTRA ORDINARY MEETING ("EGM") OF CINELINE INDIA LIMITED ("THE COMPANY"), TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE ("VC") OR OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS ("OVAM") AND REMOTE E-VOTING FACILITY

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extra Ordinary Meeting of the members of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 19th June, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. through Video Conference ("VC") Other Audio Visual Means ("OVAM") without physical presence of the members at a common venue, in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder and the SEBI (



தமிழக முன்னாள் முதலமைச்சரும் அண்ணா திரைப்பட தொழிலாளர் குழுமம் உட்பட பழனிசாமியின் பிறந்த தினம் முன்னிட்டு சேலம் கெட்டுசாலை தங்கில் உள்ள அவரது இல்லத்தில் சரீரே புத்தக சிந்தனை மாவட்ட அணைச்சேலம் சாலைவழி உத்தியோக சந்திப்பு மலர் வெளியீட்டுவதற்கான பிறந்த தின விழைவுகள் அருகில், முன்னாள் அமைச்சரும் பவனி சாலைவழி உத்தியோக சந்திப்பு மலர் வெளியீட்டுவதற்கான அண்ணா திரைப்பட தொழிலாளர் குழுமம் உட்பட பழனிசாமியின் பிறந்த தினம் முன்னிட்டு அணி செயல்பாட்டாளர் அருணாசலம், மாவட்ட சமீபிசூர் மன்ற தலைவர் ஏ.கே.சாமியத்தன், மாவட்ட சமீபிசூர் மன்ற இணைச்சேலம் தி.க.க. சந்திரன் ஆகியோர் உள்ளனர்.

பாதாள சாக்கடை குழாயில் மழைநீர் குழாய்கள் இலாபப்பதை தவிர்த்து உதகை வீடு, ஓட்டல் உரிமையாளர்களுக்கு நகராட்சி கமிஷனர் ஏகராஜ் அறிவுறுத்தல்

தலைநகர சி.மே. 25- இடங்களில் உள்ள அனைத்து பொதுமக்கள் மற்றும் வியாபாரிகள் ஓட்டல் மற்றும் கட்டிடக் கட்டுமானங்களில் நகராட்சி கமிஷனர் அவர்களின் பரிந்துரைகளைப் பின்பற்றி, பாதாள சாக்கடை குழாய்கள் இலாபப்பதை தவிர்த்து உதகை வீடு, ஓட்டல் உரிமையாளர்களுக்கு நகராட்சி கமிஷனர் ஏகராஜ் அறிவுறுத்தல்.

வெளிப்புறப் பணிகளை மேற்கொள்ளும் போது, பாதாள சாக்கடை குழாய்கள் செயல்பாட்டுக்கு பாதிக்கப்படாமல் இருக்க வேண்டும். மேலும், பாதாள சாக்கடை குழாய்கள் செயல்பாட்டுக்கு பாதிக்கப்படாமல் இருக்க வேண்டும். மேலும், பாதாள சாக்கடை குழாய்கள் செயல்பாட்டுக்கு பாதிக்கப்படாமல் இருக்க வேண்டும்.

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023. Includes financial data for SHIVA MILLS LIMITED.

Table with 6 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023. Includes financial data for SHIVA MILLS LIMITED.

முதலமைச்சர் மாநில இணைஞர் விருதுக்கு விண்ணப்பிக்க காலஅவகாசம் நீட்டியு

சமுதாய வளர்ச்சிக்கு சேவையாற்றும் இணைஞர்கள் பரிசீலனை அங்கீகரிக்கும் பொருட்டு முதலமைச்சர் மாநில இணைஞர் விருதுக்கு விண்ணப்பிக்க காலஅவகாசம் நீட்டியு.

முதலமைச்சர் மாநில இணைஞர் விருதுக்கு விண்ணப்பிக்க காலஅவகாசம் நீட்டியு. விண்ணப்பிப்பவர்கள் சமுதாய நலத்துறை துறையிலிருந்து தயார் செய்யப்படும் விண்ணப்பிப்படிவத்தை மூலக் குழுவிடம் சமர்ப்பிக்க வேண்டும்.



தமிழ்நாட்டில் 1.21 கோடி மரங்கள் நட இலக்கு: 'காவேரி கூக்குரல்' அறிவிப்பு

காவேரி, மே 25- சமூகநீர் காவேரி கூக்குரல் இயக்கம் சார்பில் தமிழகத்தில் (2022-23 நிதியாண்டில்) ஒரு கோடி 21 லட்சம் மரங்களை நட இலக்கு நிர்ணயிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது.

CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED. AN ISO 9001:2015 & 27001:2013 CERTIFIED COMPANY. Website: www.cgvak.com

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2024. Table with 6 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023.

Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2024. Table with 6 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023.

SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED. Table with 6 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, Year Ended, Quarter Ended, Year Ended. Includes financial data for SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED.